The Ultra Lock II Nails
Ultra Lock II Tibia Nail
Part No.           Length          Dia
A352008270 270mm 8mm
A352008285 285mm 8mm
A352008300 300mm 8mm
A352008315 315mm 8mm
A352008330 330mm 8mm
A352008345 345mm 8mm
A352008360 360mm 8mm
A352008375 375mm 8mm
A352008390 390mm 8mm
A352009270 270mm 9mm
A352009285 285mm 9mm
A352009300 300mm 9mm
A352009315 315mm 9mm
A352009330 330mm 9mm
A352009345 345mm 9mm
A352009360 360mm 9mm
A352009375 375mm 9mm
A352009390 390mm 9mm
A352010270 270mm 10mm
A352010285 285mm 10mm
A352010300 300mm 10mm
A352010315 315mm 10mm
A352010330 330mm 10mm
A352010345 345mm 10mm
A352010360 360mm 10mm
A352010375 375mm 10mm
A352010390 390mm 10mm
A352011270 270mm 11mm
A352011285 285mm 11mm
A352011300 300mm 11mm
A352011315 315mm 11mm
A352011330 330mm 11mm
A352011345 345mm 11mm
A352011360 360mm 11mm
A352011375 375mm 11mm
A352011390 390mm 11mm
PITKARS                                    PITKARS                                   PITKARS                                 PITKARS
Ultra Lock II Femur Nail
Part No.             Length          Dia
A 341009320     320 mm 9 mm